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

HOUSE FOR RENT
Large 4 bedroom exec-
utive home on quiet 
ravine lot. Finished 
basement, fireplace, 2 
car garage. Quiet desir-
able street in mature 
area of Georgetown. 
Furnished or unfur-
n i s h e d . 
A s k i n g 
$ 2 1 0 0 /
month + 
utilities.www.MikeBaron.ca

MICHAEL BARON* CRAIG BARRAGER*

INVESTOR WANTED
This 3 bdrm home with fin-
ished separate entrance 
basement apartment gross-
es over $2200 per month. 
New roof, new carpet, new 
floor in kitchen, attic has 
been fully insulated. This is a 
rare opportunity to own a 
great income pro-
ducing property. 
Call Craig today 
1-416-704-5211. 

NEW EXCLUSIVE

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

$299,900
Brownie Points! You'll score high with 
your family leading them to this 3 br., 
1 bath bungalow. With it's oversized 
lot, delightful plantings, tasteful decor 
& immacuately kept home! Come and 
have a look at this updated home. You 
have to see it to appreciate all of the 
work that has been done to this home. 
Enjoy and relax after a hard day's 
work on the back patio 
overlooking the huge 
pool sized backyard 
(almost 1/2 an acre.)

BILL MCKEOWN**

$899,800
Gorgeous 3 bdrm bung, "Meadows" in the Glen on a premium lot, 10' 
ceilings, fam rm with stone gas firplace & mbdrm has luxury ensuite, fam 
size kit with s/s appliances, centre island & granite.       MLS#W2017593           

GOOD BUY!
 $309,600

Charming Georgetown 
bungalow with many 
updates.  Hardwood 
floors, vinyl windows, 
steel roof, finished 
b a s e m e n t . 
Private yard.  
3 bedrooms, 
2 full bath-
rooms.

www.MikeBaron.ca

MICHAEL BARON*

EXCELLENT VALUE
$525,000

98 acre farm located 
just off paved road. 
Good building site with 
great views. Build your 
dream home here -  no 
c l o s e 
neighbours
www.al-liz.com

ERIN

 ALLAN ALLS*

NEW

OPEN HOUSE SAT. 2-4 PM
12435 HERITAGE RD.

SOLDSOLD
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